
Naylor
Bollards

Naylor have the answer

Do you need 
to restrict
vehicle access?

e m a i l : c o n c r e t e @ n a y l o r. c o . u k    w e b : w w w. n a y l o r. c o . u k

NAYLOR CONCRETE PRODUCTS

WHALEY ROAD,  BARUGH GREEN, BARNSLEY, 

SOUTH YORKSHIRE  S75 1HT   

Telephone 01226 320810

for further information

Naylor Bollards are installed a minimum of at least 
300mm below finished surface level.

Installed depth should be increased to allow for 
surface finishes.

 

A robust solution to pedestrian and 
vehicle separation requirements

High quality smooth mould finish 
grey concrete bollards

                                

Height                            

Base                  

Top                   

Weight              

No/Pallet         

Type A 

1370mm

225mm

150mm

95kg

10 

Type B

1070mm

200mm

150mm

65kg

10
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