



vehicle access?

Bellard

Naylor have the answer

A robust solution to pedestrian and vehicle separation requirements

High quality smooth mould finish grey concrete bollards

	Туре А	Туре В
Height	1370mm	1070mm
Base	225mm	200mm
Тор	150mm	150mm
Weight	95kg	65kg
No/Pallet	10	10

Naylor Bollards are installed a minimum of at least 300mm below finished surface level.

Installed depth should be increased to allow for surface finishes.

Telephone 01226 320810 for further information

email:concrete@naylor.co.uk web:www.naylor.co.uk